Rank Competitor(s)

Camille Bilodeau
Libby Lassman
Emilie Philibert
Mélanie Belzil
Emilie Rheault
Justine Gladu
Xin Yue Zhang
Jessica Durand
Elisabeth Caron
10 Anissa Losacco
WD Charlotte Hings
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SKATECANADA

Julie Lauzon

Date:

Invitation Pierrette Vaillant-Pierre 2014

Rosemere

10 janvier 2014 to 12 janvier 2014

Junior Silver Women (Evé. 7) Free Program

Segment Placement

Club

Rosemont
Montreal F.S.C.
Louiseville
Sorel-Tracy
St-Eustache
Blainville / Ste-Thérése
Montreal F.S.C.
Sorel-Tracy
Laval

Dollard
Montreal F.S.C.

Region

MC
MC
MA
RA
LO
LO
MC
RA
LvV
LC
MC

10-janv.-2014 15:11:02

Pier-Luc Paquet

Points

2331
23.23
22.90
21.79
19.03
18.54
18.01
17.76
17.00
14.52
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